7:20

7:30

7:33

7:36

7:38

7:50

8:05

8:15

8:50

Frost PTSA Meeting
September 13, 2011

Informal poll and mixer; which design do you like best; sign up for PTSA now if
you haven’t done so already.

Welcome-Karen Snyder, President
Memories, Membership (inclusive), Muscle (everyone pitches in)

Review of Minutes from August planning meeting-Kellie Reynolds, Secretary

VP Nomination

Explanation and Approval of Proposed Budget-Cathryn Chang, Treasurer

Reports from committee chairs directly related to budget
Susan Schreck, Spiritwear
Judi Halperin, Membership
Lisa Denison, Executive VP, fun night budget needs
Amendments to budget if appropriate

Principal’s Report, Dr. Joey Jones, Principal

Committee reports
Susan Schreck-Spiritwear
Alex Hazlett-40 Year Celebration
Suzanne Messing-Volunteer Coordinator, Request for Volunteers
Lisa Denison-Fun Nights
Directory
Others?

New business

Edline Presentation-Mr. Daryl Johnson, Assistant Principal



