Frost PTSA Meeting September 13, 2011

7:20	Informal poll and mixer; which design do you like best; sign up for PTSA now if you haven't done so already.
7:30	Welcome-Karen Snyder, President Memories, Membership (inclusive), Muscle (everyone pitches in)
7:33	Review of Minutes from August planning meeting-Kellie Reynolds, Secretary
7:36	VP Nomination
7:38	Explanation and Approval of Proposed Budget-Cathryn Chang, Treasurer
7:50	Reports from committee chairs directly related to budget Susan Schreck, Spiritwear Judi Halperin, Membership Lisa Denison, Executive VP, fun night budget needs Amendments to budget if appropriate
8:05	Principal's Report, Dr. Joey Jones, Principal
8:15	Committee reports Susan Schreck-Spiritwear Alex Hazlett-40 Year Celebration Suzanne Messing-Volunteer Coordinator, Request for Volunteers Lisa Denison-Fun Nights Directory Others?
	New business
8:50	Edline Presentation-Mr. Daryl Johnson, Assistant Principal